MODEL: IT40SW6F
IT40SW6F SPECIFICATIONS ES-2434 Rev.4   Page 1/10
Tower Light Series
WIRELESS TOWER LIGHT
 (small size, 40 mm dia., Modbus-RTU transparent 900 MHz
band wireless device (child), 1 - 5 layers)
Functions & Features
• Equipped with 900 MHz band wireless device (child),

     (The illustration represents the unit with 5 layers.)
MODEL: IT40SW6F-[1][2][3][4][5][6]D2U-R[7]
ORDERING INFORMATION
• Code number: IT40SW6F-[1][2][3][4][5][6]D2U-R[7]
Specify a code from below for each of [1] through [7].
  (e.g. IT40SW6F-5RYGBWD2U-R/Q)
• Use Ordering Information Sheet (No. ESU-2375) to select
the same color for more than one layer.
• Specify the specification for option code /Q
  (e.g. /C01)
* If you specify "no lamp", see the specification of
IT60SW6F.
[1]  LAMP LAYERS
1: 1 layer
2: 2 layers
3: 3 layers
4: 4 layers
5: 5 layers
[2] LAMP 1 COLOR
(1st layer from the top)
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
W: White
[3] LAMP 2 COLOR
(2nd layer from the top)
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
W: White
N: None (not available when Lamp Layers selected are 2 - 5)
[4] LAMP 3 COLOR
(3rd layer from the top)
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
W: White
N: None (not available when Lamp Layers selected are 3 - 5)
[5] LAMP 4 COLOR
(4th layer from the top)
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
W: White
N: None (not available when Lamp Layers selected are 4 - 5)
[6] LAMP 5 COLOR
(5th layer from the top.)
R: Red
Y: Amber
G: Green
B: Blue
W: White
N: None (not available when Lamp Layers selected are 5)
* Select "None" option for the layers other than the
selected.
MOUNTING
D: Direct mounting
MG CO., LTD.
MODEL: IT40SW6F
IT40SW6F SPECIFICATIONS ES-2434 Rev.4   Page 2/10
DESIGN TYPE
2: Type 2
(refer to outline dimensions)
COUNTRY IN WHICH IT IS INTENDED FOR USE
U: The United States
POWER INPUT
DC Power
R: 24 V DC
(Operational voltage range 24 V ±10 %, ripple 10 %p-p max.)
[7] OPTIONS
blank: none
/Q: With options (specify the specification)